
1 中  田  璃  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 70.68 30.00 41.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.84 7.642 2 2 2 3

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.17 1.560 -2 -2 -1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 0 2 1 2

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.23 1.45-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 -0.88 3.20-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 2 2 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 3 2 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

30.19 30.00

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

41.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 蛯  原  大  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 5 62.54 26.86 35.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.452 1 2 2 1

2 2A+2T<<+2Lo << 5.40 -0.99 4.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 2

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 -1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

26.10 26.86

Skating Skills 2.00 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

35.68
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3 早  川      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 59.28 24.44 34.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 2

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.30 4.50-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 0 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 2 1

24.10 24.44

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 2.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.423.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.674.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

34.84

4 神  田  龍之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 56.29 20.61 36.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSSp1 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 2 1 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.77 3.130 -3 -4 -5 -4

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 -1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 0 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 0 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 0 2 1 2

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.33 2.332 1 1 2 2

20.40 20.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

36.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 萩  原  颯  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 11 51.82 19.66 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 3.330 -1 1 -1 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.22 2.68-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.23 1.17-2 -2 -2 -1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -1 -1 1 0

20.24 19.66

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

32.16

6 齊  藤  佑太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 50.93 18.61 32.82 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 3.26-1 0 0 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 -1 1 2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 -1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 -1 1 1

8 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 1 2 2

19.16 18.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.173.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.333.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

32.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 藤  城  秋  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 14 50.41 19.07 31.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 0 1 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -3 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.641 -1 0 -2 0

6 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.12 1.611 -1 -2 -2 2

7 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.50 2.48-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-1 -2 -2 0 -2

19.81 19.07

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

31.34

8 黒  田  寛太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 13 46.85 17.19 30.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 0 1 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 -1 0 -1

4 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -3 0 0

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.24 17.19

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

30.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 中  村  龍  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 7 45.79 15.95 29.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

3 2Fe+1T e 1.84 -0.58 1.26-4 -4 -1 -4 -4

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

17.38 15.95

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

29.84

10 五月女      満

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 44.83 18.67 26.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -2 0 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -2 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 0 -1

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -1 0 1

7 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.30 3.04-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 -1 -1 1 1

20.30 18.67

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.672.75 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

26.16
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11 小  森  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 6 42.96 15.28 28.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.29 1.07-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 2 1 1

6 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.49-1 0 1 1 1

16.04 15.28

Skating Skills 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.582.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

28.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 鷲  見      玄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 9 41.27 13.93 27.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -2 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.23 1.13-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 -1

7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.941 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 1 0

14.66 13.93

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.25

27.34
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13 清  水      丈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 40.40 12.72 27.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.17 0.87-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2V 1.73 0.06 1.79-1 0 1 0 2

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 2

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 1 1

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

12.73 12.72

Skating Skills 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

27.68

14 新  谷  謙一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 32.68 10.36 23.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 -2 -2 0 -1

8 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.06 1.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

12.70 10.36

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.332.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

23.32

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2019 東京選手権大会

2019年09月20日～23日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ(東京都西東京市)
Version:2019.48.9200
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